
LITTLE MOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY 

Kindergarten School Visits and Mini Sessions Schedules 

2019/2020 School Year 
School Visit Schedule: Begins September 4th, 2019 

 

Tuesday, Sept 3, 2019 

 

 Please email or call to confirm your child’s school visit time 

 

Wednesday, Sept 4, 2019 

 9:00-10:00 a.m. -School Visits 
 10:30-2:00 p.m.- K teachers attending Family of Schools networking session 

Thursday, Sept 5, 2019 

 

 8:20 -2:10 p.m.- School Visits 

 

Friday, Sept 6, 2019 

 8:20 – 9:50 a.m. – 1/2 class attends Kindergarten 

 10:30 -12:00 p.m.- 1/2 class attends Kindergarten 

 12:45-2:10- School visits 

Monday, Sept 9, 2019 

 

 8:20 – 10:35 – All children attend Kindergarten, bring a healthy recess snack 

 11:00 - 2:10 p.m. – School Visits 

 

Tuesday, Sept 10, 2019 

 

 8:20 – 11:15 – All children attend Kindergarten, bring a healthy recess snack 

 11:40 - 2:10 p.m. – School Visits 

 

Wednesday, Sept 11, 2019 

 

 8:20 – 12:00 – All children attend Kindergarten, bring a healthy recess snack 

 1:00 - 2:10 p.m. – School Visits 

 

Thursday, Sept 12, 2019 

 

 8:20 – 12:50 p.m. – All children attend Kindergarten, bring a healthy recess snack and lunch 

 1:30 - 2:10 p.m. – School Visits 

 

Friday, Sept 13, 2019 

 8:20 – 1:30 p.m. – All children attend Kindergarten, bring a healthy recess snack and lunch 

 

Monday, Sept 16, 2019 

 

 8:20 - 2:10 p.m.-  All children attend 1st full day of school 


